Indianola Country Club Ladies Invitational
Sunday, June 5, 2022

Championship Flight 60 - 69
1% Place Janis Owens Leanne Smith 60 $100.00
2" Place Carol Dethrow Janece Schwartzkopf 64 $90.00
3" Place Kathy Fortune Kellie Grimes 66 $80.00
4" Place Julie Hartman Nicki Clayton 66 $65.00
51 Place Cindy Morrison Jennifer St. John 67 $60.00

Mary Sauter Claudia Martin 68

Becky Schwiete Jan Sewright 68

Jill Bouslog Maddie VanKirk 69

Kathy Monroe Emily Gillam 69
First Flight 69 - 73
1% Place Marilyn Bandstra Marla Dahm 69 $100.00
2" Place Fay Parkins Leslie Bennett 69 $90.00
3" Place Michelle Flynn Katie Baker 70 $80.00
4" Place Julie Strub Jodi Coachman 71 $65.00
51 Place Kaurie Marinkovich Brooke Gritters 72 $60.00

Jamie Busby Libby Cambron 72

Felica VanVark Missy Haynes 73

Renee Buckner Kim Burchett 73

Deb Fisher Jennifer Meyer 73
Second Flight 73-77
1% Place lla Gilbert Karol Hare 73 $100.00
2" Place Carol Strohecker Marie Sampson 74 $90.00
3" Place Cathy West Carol Rinauro 75 $80.00
4™ Place Nicki Wagner Sara McKay 75 $65.00
5t Place Cyndy Gray Joyce Norris 75 $60.00

Deb Waltz Sara Earlywine 76

Debbie Brangers Mary Zimmerman 76

Christy Newbury Connie Keller 76

Heather Sheffer Kristie Elbert 77

Jean Burch Kathy Hillman 77
Third Flight 77 -80
1% Place Denise Bily Candi Dole 77 $100.00
2" Place Milea Schnathorst ~ Cheryl Janes 77 $90.00
3 Place Morgan Conn Ami Bradwell 78 $80.00

4" Place Paula Klyn Laura Branderhorst 78 $65.00



5" Place

Fourth Flight

1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
5™ Place

Fifth Flight

1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
5™ Place

Sixth Flight

1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
5™ Place

Michelle Dix
Stacey Kinzey
Brenda Plantz
Roni Kneif
Barb Smith
Lisa Buster

81-83

Lesa Hamilton
Donna Vroom
Susan Bonnickson
Donna Gagen

Liz Lee

Leanna Lindenman

Laura Bollin
Sondra Holck
Stacey Lazear
Jody Ragan

84 - 89

Rhonda Buchanan
Kim Rasko

Janet Crum

Karen Corning
Julie Krauth

Terri Whitmore
Chris Nims

Barb Bennett
Jane Carberry
Kari Janes

89 & ahove

Anne Case

Mary Pearson
Angie Detmering
Bev Sherlock
Ann Sessions
Sandee Cook
Jolene Richeson
Barb Corey
Sharon Purcell
Karen Creager

Kathy Erickson
Nancy Reggan
Peg Lund
Kristina Wellman
Kathi Pratt

Joyce Numedahl

Amy Davison
Vicki Cowman
Annette Waldorf
Kelli Soyer

Liz Houge

Julie Molstead
Angie Buchanan
Bobbie Walton
Kim Pinneke
Paula Kueter

Luanne Meyer
Jenel Brueck
Freda Pollock
Cindy Keeney
Dixie Davis
Veronica Mahon
Julie Kammeyer
Diane Schieffer
Jill Havick
Shari Eckstrom

Angela Heldt
Linda Everett
Angie Sloan
Linda Wingert
Pam Strathman
Donna Flora
Jolene Ledlie
Sherry Gray
Kathy Roberts
Nancy McGraw

79
79
79
79
79
80

81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83

84
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
88
89

89
89
91
91
92
93
94
94
99
113

$60.00

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$65.00
$60.00

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$65.00
$60.00

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$65.00
$60.00



Closest to the 19" Hole Flag #1
Closest to the Pin #4

Longest Driver #6

Longest Putt #7

Closest to the Pin #9

Longest Putt #12

Closest 2" Shot #14

Closest to the Pin #16

Longest Drive #17

Leslie Bennett
Carroll Dethrow
Leanne Smith
Michelle Flynn
Janis Owens
Kathy Monroe
Leanne Smith
Kelly Grimes
Emily Gillam

12’7

38°2”
767
18°8°
46’
2’17

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



